
DRIEMS AUTONOMOUS 

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR SESSION 2020-2021 

ODD SEMESTER 2020-2021 

EVENTS 1
ST

 SEM BTECH 3
RD 

SEM BTECH 5
TH

 SEM BTECH 

Induction programme 19/11/2020 to 
28/11/2020 

xxxxxxx xxxxxxx 

Commencement of classes  03/12/2020 15/09/2020 15/09/2020 

Registration First Date( without fine) 03/12/2020 to 
12/12/2020 

15/09/2020 to 
26/09/2020  

15/09/2020 to 
26/09/2020  

Registration Second Date( with fine of 
Rs. 500) 

14/12/2020 to 
19/12/2020 

28/09/2020 to 
03/10/2020 

28/09/2020 to 
03/10/2020 

Registration Third Date( with fine of Rs. 
1000) 

21/12/2020 to 
02/01/2021 

05/10/2020 to 
17/10/2020 

05/10/2020 to 
17/10/2020 

DURGA PUJA Vacation xxxxxxxx 23/10/2020 to 
31/10/2020 

23/10/2020 to 
31/10/2020 

Internal Test-I 08/02/2021 to 
13/02/2021 

16/11/2020 to 
21/11/2020 

16/11/2020 to 
21/11/2020 

Backlog registration 01/02/2021 to 
06/02/2021 

23/11/2020 to 
28/11/2020 

23/11/2020 to 
28/11/2020 

Internal Test-II 08/03/2021 to 
13/03/2021 

07/01/2021 to 
14/01/2021 

07/01/2021 to 
14/01/2021 

End semester evaluation /Assessment 
of Laboratory/Sessional/Project/Viva 
Voce/Seminar/Remedial Classes  

08/03/2021 to 
13/03/2021 

08/02/2021 to 
13/02/2021 

08/02/2021 to 
13/02/2021 

Closing date of classes 13/03/2021 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 

Online/Offline sending of Internal 
/Sessional marks 

29/03/2021 to 
31/03/2021 

17/02/2021 to 
20/02/2021 

17/02/2021 to 
20/02/2021 

End semester Regular/Back 
Examination 

22/03/2021 to 
27/03/2021 

22/01/2021 to 
05/02/2021 

22/01/2021 to 
05/02/2021 

Semester Break/Evaluation of Odd 
semester Examinations 

29/03/2021 to 
31/03/2021 

06/02/2021 to 
20/02/2021 

06/02/2021 to 
20/02/2021 

Publication of Results 15/04/2021 28/02/2021 28/02/2021 

Application for Rechecking of Results 
and photocopy of Answer Books 

Within 07 days from 
the publication of 
Result 

Within 07 days 
from the 
publication of 
Result 

Within 07 days 
from the 
publication of 
Result 

Date of declaration of Rechecking 
Result 

Within 15 days from 
the last date of 
Application 

Within 15 days 
from the last date 
of Application 

Within 15 days 
from the last date 
of Application 

 

 

 



DRIEMS AUTONOMOUS 

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR SESSION 2020-2021 

EVEN SEMESTER 2020-2021 

 

EVENTS 2
ND

 SEM BTECH 4
TH

 SEM BTECH 6
TH

  SEM BTECH 

Commencement of classes  19/04/2021 12/03/2021 18/02/2021 

Registration First Date( without fine) 19/04/2021 to 
27/04/2021 

12/03/2021 to 
20/03/2021 

18/02/2021 to 
26/02/2021 

Athletic Meet, Technical Events, Cultural 
Events and Annual Fuction 

   

Registration Second Date( with fine of 
Rs. 500) 

28/04/2021 to 
02/05/2021 

21/03/2021 to 
25/03/2021 

15/02/2021 to 
20/02/2021 

Registration Third Date( with fine of Rs. 
1000) 

19/04/2021 to 
30/04/2021 

22/02/2021 to 
06/03/2021 

22/02/2021 to 
06/03/2021 

Internal Test-I 07/06/2021 to 
12/06/2021 

03/05/2021 to 
08/05/2021 

05/04/2021 to 
10/04/2021 

Backlog registration  01/06/2021 to 
07/06/2021 

12/04/2021 to 
17/04/2021 

12/04/2021 to 
17/04/2021 

Internal Test-II 26/07/2021 to 
31/07/2021 

28/06/2021 to 
03/07/2021 

07/06/2021 to 
12/06/2021 

End semester evaluation/Assessment of 
Laboratory/Sessional/Project/Viva 
Voce/Seminar/Remedial Classes  

02/08/2021 to 
07/08/2021 

05/07/2021 to 
10/07/2021 

17/06/2021 to 
22/06/2021 

Closing date of classes 31/07/2021 03/07/2021 12/06/2021 

Online/Offline sending of Internal 
/Sessional marks 

12/08/2021 to 
14/08/2021 

15/06/2021 to 
17/07/2021 

28/06/2021 to 
30/06/2021 

 End semester Regular/Back 
Examination 

10/08/2021 to 
23/08/2021 

10/08/2021 to 
24/08/2021 

05/07/2021 to 
17/07/2021 

Semester Break/Evaluation of Odd 
semester Examinations 

24/08/2021 to 
31/08/2021 

24/08/2021 to 
31/08/2021 

18/07/2021 to 
25/07/2021 

Publication of Results 15/09/2021 15/09/2021 31/07/2021 

Application for Rechecking of Results 
and photocopy of Answer Books 

Within 07 days from 
the publication of 
Result 

Within 07 days 
from the 
publication of 
Result 

Within 07 days 
from the 
publication of 
Result 

Date of declaration of Rechecking 
Result 

Within 15 days from 
the last date of 
Application 

Within 15 days 
from the last date 
of Application 

Within 15 days 
from the last date 
of Application 

 


