

## DRIEMS AUTONOMOUS

## ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR SESSION 2020-2021

## **ODD SEMESTER 2020-2021**

EVENTS	1 <sup>ST</sup> SEM BTECH	3 <sup>RD</sup> SEM BTECH	5 <sup>TH</sup> SEM BTECH
Induction programme	19/11/2020 to	XXXXXXX	XXXXXXX
	28/11/2020		
Commencement of classes	03/12/2020	15/09/2020	15/09/2020
Registration First Date( without fine)	03/12/2020 to	15/09/2020 to	15/09/2020 to
<b>.</b>	12/12/2020	26/09/2020	26/09/2020
Registration Second Date( with fine of	14/12/2020 to	28/09/2020 to	28/09/2020 to
Rs. 500)	19/12/2020	03/10/2020	03/10/2020
Registration Third Date( with fine of Rs.	21/12/2020 to	05/10/2020 to	05/10/2020 to
1000)	02/01/2021	17/10/2020	17/10/2020
DURGA PUJA Vacation	XXXXXXXX	23/10/2020 to	23/10/2020 to
		31/10/2020	31/10/2020
Internal Test-I	08/02/2021 to	16/11/2020 to	16/11/2020 to
	13/02/2021	21/11/2020	21/11/2020
Backlog registration	01/02/2021 to	23/11/2020 to	23/11/2020 to
5 5	06/02/2021	28/11/2020	28/11/2020
Internal Test-II	08/03/2021 to	07/01/2021 to	07/01/2021 to
	13/03/2021	14/01/2021	14/01/2021
End semester evaluation /Assessment	08/03/2021 to	08/02/2021 to	08/02/2021 to
of Laboratory/Sessional/Project/Viva	13/03/2021	13/02/2021	13/02/2021
Voce/Seminar/Remedial Classes			
Closing date of classes	13/03/2021	14/01/2021	14/01/2021
Online/Offline sending of Internal	29/03/2021 to	17/02/2021 to	17/02/2021 to
/Sessional marks	31/03/2021	20/02/2021	20/02/2021
End semester Regular/Back	22/03/2021 to	22/01/2021 to	22/01/2021 to
Examination	27/03/2021	05/02/2021	05/02/2021
Semester Break/Evaluation of Odd	29/03/2021 to	06/02/2021 to	06/02/2021 to
semester Examinations	31/03/2021	20/02/2021	20/02/2021
Publication of Results	15/04/2021	28/02/2021	28/02/2021
Application for Rechecking of Results	Within 07 days from	Within 07 days	Within 07 days
and photocopy of Answer Books	the publication of	from the	from the
	Result	publication of	publication of
		Result	Result
Date of declaration of Rechecking	Within 15 days from	Within 15 days	Within 15 days
Result	the last date of	from the last date	from the last date
	Application	of Application	of Application



## DRIEMS AUTONOMOUS ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR SESSION 2020-2021 EVEN SEMESTER 2020-2021

EVENTS	2 <sup>ND</sup> SEM BTECH	4 <sup>TH</sup> SEM BTECH	6 <sup>TH</sup> SEM BTECH
Commencement of classes	19/04/2021	12/03/2021	18/02/2021
Registration First Date( without fine)	19/04/2021 to	12/03/2021 to	18/02/2021 to
	27/04/2021	20/03/2021	26/02/2021
Athletic Meet, Technical Events, Cultural			
Events and Annual Fuction			
Registration Second Date( with fine of	28/04/2021 to	21/03/2021 to	15/02/2021 to
Rs. 500)	02/05/2021	25/03/2021	20/02/2021
Registration Third Date( with fine of Rs.	19/04/2021 to	22/02/2021 to	22/02/2021 to
1000)	30/04/2021	06/03/2021	06/03/2021
Internal Test-I	07/06/2021 to	03/05/2021 to	05/04/2021 to
	12/06/2021	08/05/2021	10/04/2021
Backlog registration	01/06/2021 to	12/04/2021 to	12/04/2021 to
	07/06/2021	17/04/2021	17/04/2021
Internal Test-II	26/07/2021 to	28/06/2021 to	07/06/2021 to
	31/07/2021	03/07/2021	12/06/2021
End semester evaluation/Assessment of	02/08/2021 to	05/07/2021 to	17/06/2021 to
Laboratory/Sessional/Project/Viva	07/08/2021	10/07/2021	22/06/2021
Voce/Seminar/Remedial Classes			
Closing date of classes	31/07/2021	03/07/2021	12/06/2021
Online/Offline sending of Internal	12/08/2021 to	15/06/2021 to	28/06/2021 to
/Sessional marks	14/08/2021	17/07/2021	30/06/2021
End semester Regular/Back	10/08/2021 to	10/08/2021 to	05/07/2021 to
Examination	23/08/2021	24/08/2021	17/07/2021
Semester Break/Evaluation of Odd	24/08/2021 to	24/08/2021 to	18/07/2021 to
semester Examinations	31/08/2021	31/08/2021	25/07/2021
Publication of Results	15/09/2021	15/09/2021	31/07/2021
Application for Rechecking of Results	Within 07 days from	Within 07 days	Within 07 days
and photocopy of Answer Books	the publication of	from the	from the
	Result	publication of	publication of
		Result	Result
Date of declaration of Rechecking	Within 15 days from	Within 15 days	Within 15 days
Result	the last date of	from the last date	from the last date
	Application	of Application	of Application